ST. TERESA'S HOSPITAL
SRR

FEE SCHEDULE OF CHARGES FOR MEDICAL REPORTS / MEDICAL RECORDS
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Medical Report Per Request $250 + Doctor’s Fee*
B G BaAuE
Cogigs ofE I/n)patient Record Per /é!Le;dince $310
et 2 e - Included 30 pages, additional $2 per page for the 315t page
onwards
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- Discharge Date over 2 years need to pay additional fee
$200
- e H B 2 FRYECHRE 55 1$200
- Only provide the record within 7 years
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Copies of Examination Report(s) Per Attendance $310
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Inpatient Insurance Claim Form Per Attendance Within THREE months after discharge
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Free Doctor’s Fee*
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THREE months after discharge
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$250

Doctor’s Fee*
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Outpatient Insurance Claim Form Per Request $300
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Copies of Outpatient Record Per Request $280
PI sk IR =2 - Included 15 pages, additional $2 per page for the 16" page
onwards.
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- Consultation Date over 2 years need to pay additional fee
$200

- PIEH R 2 FRVECHRZESS1$200

- Only provide the record within 7 years
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Per sheet / per

EEG, X-Ray films etc modality $200
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Other Information Enquiries

Per Request

Please contact Medical Record Office

HoAth FHEHEEIH &
Remarks f#sE
1. The *Doctor’'s Fee may be varied, please contact Medical Record Office.
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2. Weregret that we would not handle the insurance claim form and medical report for patients under the care of our Visiting
Doctor(s). Please contact the attending Visiting Doctor(s) directly.
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3. All photocopies are SINGLE SIDE PRINTED in Black & White on a size A4 paper.
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4.  Application will only be processed after the payment. No refund will be made if the request is cancelled.
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For Enquiry #zf (Medical Record Office B2z #%=)
Tel EEzE © 2200 3179 Fax {#HHE : 2200 3199
E-mail ZE%[ @ recordoffice@sth.org.hk
WhatsApp: 9856 2033
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